
Grilled Tomino cheese (A,G) 12,5

with pumpkin cream, marinated pumpkin,
mandarin and gremolata

Speck  (G,L,M)

speck from Tesimo, horseradish cream,
gherkins

15

S O F T  D R I N K S B E E R

Mineral water 50 cl

Microfiltered water 70 cl

Coca Cola / Zero 20 cl

Aranciata S.Pellegrino 20 cl  

Forst 0%

Spritz / Hugo

Forst  30 cl - 40 cl

Weihenstephaner 30 cl - 50 cl

Forst 1857  33 cl

Forst Felsenkeller  33 cl

Corona  33 cl

A N T I P A S T I ,  S A L A D S  &  C O L D C U T S

B U S I N E S S  L U N C H

pasta dish* + salad

0,7 l microfiltered drinking water

*with risotto: + 1,00 €

from Monday to Friday

€ 18

bistro
terme merano

with candied lemon 
and double-cooked octopus

Creamy cauliflower purée (G,R) 13,5

Beef tartare from South Tyrol

150g (A,G,H,M)

with gorgonzola, nuts, sour cream butter from
Knollhof farm and wholegrain focaccia

21

Large salad (A)

with feta cheese, olives and sun-dried
tomatoes

14

3

3,5

3

3

5

6,5

4 - 5

4 - 6

6

6

6

with grilled french guinea fowl

Large salad (A) 15

Roasted carrot soup (A,G)
with coconut milk and prawns

11



bistro
terme merano

M A I N  C O U R S EP A S T A  &  C O .

Sedani (A,C,G,L)
with beef ragù from South Tyrol

13,5

W I N E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

D E S S E R T S

Tiramisù  (A,C,G)

Apple strudel (A,C,H,N)

6

6

Brownie  (A,C,F,G)

Cake of the day

8

5

Altemasi Brut - Trento DOC

Von Braunbach - M.Cl. A.Adige

Franciacorta bio - B. Pizzini

Pinot bianco - Valle Isarco

Chardonnay - A. Lageder

Lugana bio - Marangona 

Gewürztraminer - Castelfeder

Pinot Nero Glen - Castelfeder

Lagrein - Valle Isarco

Morelllino d Scansano

Fusilli (A,C,D)
with vegetable ragù à la Puttanesca 
(tomatoes, anchovies, capers, olives, oregano)

14

Risotto (G)

with Hokkaido pumpkin and Italian sausage

15

Mezze Maniche (A,C,G,L)

with italian veal meatballs in tomato sauce

14

with seafood and datterini tomatoes

Spaghetti (A,B,C,D,L,R) 14,5

Grilled salmon (A,D,G)

with smoked broccoli cream 
and parsley potatoes

20

cover charge: 2,00 €

8

8

9

5,5

5,5

6

6,5

6,5

5,5

4,5

100 % homemade

with organic flour
& eggs from the Eggerhof farm


